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1X2 SSC 1X2 DWC
¥
LK (nm) 1310/1550/H& 1310, 1550 1310, 1550
WAERE (nm) +15 +40 +80
2 P A p A p A
B 45 Fe ( dB ) <0.07 <0. 10 <0. 07 <0. 10 <0. 07 <0. 10
50/50 <3.40 <3.60 <3.60 <3.80 <3.80 <4.00
40/60 <4.4/2.6 <4.7/2.8 <4.7/2.7 <4.9/2.9 <5.0/2.8 <5.2/3.0
30/70 <5.7/1.9 <6.0/2.0 <6.0/1.9 <6.3/2.1 <6.4/2.0 <6.7/2.2
20/80 <7.6/1.25 <8.0/1.35 <7.9/1.3 <8.4/1.4 <8.3/1.3 <8.7/1.5
9.2~11.0 9.0~11.2 9.2~11.2 8.8~11.4 9.5~11.05 8.75~11.45
e as) | 1% /<0.65 /<0.80 /<0.75 /<0.80 /<0.75 /<0.80
. 12.0~14. 2 11.75~14.45 | 12.05~14.15 11. 60~14. 60 12. 0~14. 25 11. 50~14. 70
/<0. 40 /<0.50 /<0. 40 /<0. 50 /<0. 45 /<0. 50
208 15.7~18.5 15.35~18.85 | 15.75~18.45 15.15~19. 0 15. 60~18. 60 14. 95~19. 20
/<0.25 /<0.35 /<0.30 /<0.40 /<0. 30 /<0.40
e 18.55~21. 5 18. 15~22. 0 18. 60~21. 60 17. 95~22. 25 18. 35~21. 85 17. 60~22. 55
/<0. 20 /<20.30 /<0.25 /<0. 35 /<0. 25 /<0. 30
¥R AE SR FE (PDL)  (dB) <0.10 <0.15 <0.15 <0.20 <0.15 <0. 20
=45 (dB) =55
TAEREEC C ) ~5~+70
-40~+85
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KA Type
£ Paramotons 1X2 TWC 1X2 WBC
LK (nm) 1310, 1490, 1550 1310, 1550 8§ C+L
WKTEE  (am) +40 (1490+10) +40 1528~1565 BY 1570~1605
2% 5] P % AR P % A% P % A%
PR mA5#E ( dB ) <0.07 <0. 10 <0.07 <0. 10 <0.07 <0. 10
50/50 <3.60 <3.80 <3.40 <3.60 <3.35 <3.50
40/60 <4.7/2.7 <4.9/2.9 <4.4/2.6 <4.7/2.8 <4.4/2.55 <4.6/2.7
30/70 <6.0/1.9 <6.3/2.1 <5.7/1.9 <6.0/2.0 <5.7/1.85 <5.9/1.95
20/80 <7.9/1.30 <8.4/1.40 <7.6/1.25 <8.0/1.3 <7.55/1.25 <7.8/1.3
9.2~11.0 8.8~11.40 9.55~10. 65 9.3~10.9 9. 55~10. 60 9.35~10. 85
mEnge(ap) | 109 /<0.75 /<0.80 /<0.65 /<0.80 /<0.65 /<0.80
. 12. 05~14. 2 11. 55~14. 65 12. 4~13. 80 12.10~14. 10 12. 45~13. 75 12. 15~14. 05
/<0.40 /<0.50 /<0. 40 /<0.50 /<0. 40 /<0.45
/o 15.60~18.55 | 15.00~19.20 | 16.10~18.05 15.70~18. 45 16. 20~17. 95 15.80~18. 35
/<0.30 /<0. 40 /<0.25 /<0.35 /<0.25 /<0.30
. 18.45~21. 7 17.8~22. 4 19. 05~21. 15 18.55~21. 65 19.10~21. 10 18. 65~21. 55
/<0.25 /<0.35 /<0.20 /<0. 30 /<0.20 /<0.30
R #RAH 45 FE (PDL)  (dB) <0.15 <0.20 <0.10 <0.15 <0.10 <0.15
[E45 (dB) =55
TAERECTC) ~5~+70
iR E( C ) -40~+85
YT fE B
BERmS Pt B IR
XXX AR SSC / DWC / TWC/ WBC
X & P=P%, A=A%, S= &l
X ity [ 2R 7 1=1X2, 2 =2X2
XXXX HLE K 1550 = 1550nm , 1310 = 1310nm , 1310/1550 = 1310nm/1550nm
XX SGEE 01 = 1/99, == 05 = 5/95 -+, 50 = 50/50
X PirA it 0 = SMF—28e, 2 = H'&
XXXX Jesta st 250 = 250um, 900 = 900um, 2000 = 2.Omm, 3000 = 3. Omm
« — FA = FC/APC, FU = FC/UPC, SA = SC/APC,
SU = SC/UPC, LA = LC/APC, LU = LC/UPC, N = None
XXXX B R PS1= 90X 20X 10mm

2445 :  XHP - DWCM -P-1-1310/1550-50-0-250-N-PS1
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